THERIDE — PROPOSED ROUTE 24 ADJUSTMENTS FOR 2024 SERVICE IMPROVEMENTS
DRAFT -v2 11/3/23

Route 24 will be shortened to provide service between the Cranbrook Tower area, Briarwood Mall, and
Saint Joseph'’s Hospital/Trinity Health area.

NAME AND NUMBER CHANGE
Route 24’s number will be changed to 67. The name will remain as ‘Eisenhower — Golfside’.

ROUTING ALTERATIONS
This new routing will be operated 7 days a week, with service extended to Washtenaw Community
College and Saint Joseph’s Hospital/Trinity Health on Sundays.

The segment between Briarwood Mall and the Blake Transit Center will be replaced by Route 6B.
Transfers will be available at Briarwood Mall.

HOURS OF OPERATION/DAYS OF WEEK
Service will continue to operate every 30 to 60 minutes 7 days a week.

TIMING CHANGES
Timings for all Route 24 trips will be adjusted. This will include weekday, Saturday, and Sunday trips.
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ROUTE 24 NEW = new trips proposed for 2024
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Weekdays
To Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hospital
St Joseph's Hosp  Briarwood Mall Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hosp
6:13 AM 7:03 AM NEW 6:21 AM 7:10 AM
6:43 AM 7:33 AM 6:51 AM 7:40 AM
7:13 AM 8:03 AM 7:21 AM 8:10 AM
7:43 AM 8:33 AM 7:51 AM 8:40 AM
8:13 AM 9:03 AM 8:21 AM 9:10 AM
8:43 AM 9:33 AM 8:51 AM 9:40 AM
9:24 AM 10:03 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM
9:54 AM 10:33 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM
10:24 AM 11:03 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM
10:54 AM 11:33 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM
11:24 AM 12:03 PM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM
11:54 AM 12:33 PM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM
12:24 PM 1:03 PM 12:21 PM 12:51 PM
12:54 PM 1:33 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM
1:24 PM 2:03 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM

(Schedule continued on next page...)
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ROUTE 24 NEW = new trips proposed for 2024

Weekdays (con't)

To Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hospital

St Joseph's Hosp  Briarwood Mall Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hosp
1.54 PM 2:33 PM 1.51 PM 2:21 PM
2:24 PM 3:03 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM
2:54 PM 3:33 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM
3:24 PM 4:03 PM 3:21 PM 4:10 PM
3:43 PM 4:33 PM 3:51 PM 4:40 PM
4:13 PM 5:03 PM 4:21 PM 5:10 PM
4:43 PM 5:33 PM 4:51 PM 5:40 PM
5:13 PM 6:03 PM 5:21 PM 6:10 PM
5:43 PM 6:33 PM 5:51 PM 6:40 PM
6:13 PM 7:03 PM 6:21 PM 7:10 PM
7:13 PM 7:55 PM 7:18 PM 8:00 PM
8:18 PM 9:00 PM 8:18 PM 9:00 PM
9:18 PM 10:00 PM 9:18 PM 10:00 PM
10:18 PM 11:00 PM 10:18 PM 11:00 PM

NEW 11:18 PM 12:00 AM NEW 11:18 PM 12:00 AM
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ROUTE 24

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Saturday

To Briarwood Mall

St Joseph's Hosp

7:03 AM
7:33 AM
8:03 AM
8:33 AM
9:03 AM
9:33 AM
10:03 AM
10:33 AM
11:03 AM
11:33 AM
12:03 PM
12:33 PM
1:03 PM
1:33 PM
2:03 PM
2:33 PM
3:03 PM
3:33 PM
4:03 PM
4:33 PM
5:03 PM
5:33 PM
6:03 PM
6:33 PM
7:18 PM
8:18 PM
9:18 PM
10:18 PM
11:18 PM

Briarwood Mall

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

NEW = new trips proposed for 2024

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

St Joseph's Hospital
Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hosp
7:18 AM 8:00 AM
7:48 AM 8:30 AM
8:18 AM 9:00 AM
8:48 AM 9:30 AM
9:18 AM 10:00 AM
9:48 AM 10:30 AM
10:18 AM 11:00 AM
10:48 AM 11:30 AM
11:18 AM 12:00 PM
11:48 AM 12:30 PM
12:18 PM 1:00 PM
12:48 PM 1:30 PM
1:18 PM 2:00 PM
1:48 PM 2:30 PM
2:18 PM 3:00 PM
2:48 PM 3:30 PM
3:18 PM 4:00 PM
3:48 PM 4:30 PM
4:18 PM 5:00 PM
4:48 PM 5:30 PM
5:18 PM 6:00 PM
5:48 PM 6:30 PM
6:18 PM 7:00 PM
7:18 PM 8:00 PM
8:18 PM 9:00 PM
9:18 PM 10:00 PM
10:18 PM 11:00 PM
11:18 PM 12:00 AM
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ROUTE 24

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Sunday

To Briarwood Mall

St Joseph's Hosp

8:03 AM
8:33 AM
9:03 AM
9:33 AM
10:03 AM
10:33 AM
11:03 AM
11:33 AM
12:03 PM
12:33 PM
1:03 PM
1:33 PM
2:03 PM
2:33 PM
3:03 PM
3:33 PM
4:03 PM
4:33 PM
5:03 PM
5:33 PM
6:03 PM
6:33 PM
7:18 PM
8:18 PM

Briarwood Mall

8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

NEW = new trips proposed for 2024

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

St Joseph's Hospital
Briarwood Mall St Joseph's Hosp
8:18 AM 9:00 AM
8:48 AM 9:30 AM
9:18 AM 10:00 AM
9:48 AM 10:30 AM
10:18 AM 11:00 AM
10:48 AM 11:30 AM
11:18 AM 12:00 PM
11:48 AM 12:30 PM
12:18 PM 1:00 PM
12:48 PM 1:30 PM
1:18 PM 2:00 PM
1:48 PM 2:30 PM
2:18 PM 3:00 PM
2:48 PM 3:30 PM
3:18 PM 4:00 PM
3:48 PM 4:30 PM
4:18 PM 5:00 PM
4:48 PM 5:30 PM
5:18 PM 6:00 PM
5:48 PM 6:30 PM
6:18 PM 7:00 PM
7:18 PM 8:00 PM
8:18 PM 9:00 PM
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